
Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir, Howrah 
Department of Education 
List of present students 

 

Semester-6 
Sl No Name of the Students Mail Id Gender WhatsApp No 

1.  Ananya Baur ananyabaur05@gmail.com Female 9007621843 

2.  Ananya Khanra khanraananya103@gmail.com Female 9875691160 

3.  Bidisha Hazra bidishahazra89@gmail.com Female 8584963298 

4.  Jyoti Roy jyotiroy202020@gmail.com Female 9874770973 

5.  Koyel Ghosh koyelghosh117@gmail.com Female 8001904641 

6.  Labani Gharami rm4946101@gmail.com Female 7551864205 

7.  Mandira Das mandiradas6290@gmail.com Female 6290242397 

8.  Moumita Das md7578616@gmail.com Female 9734533019 

9.  Nisha Sasmal sasmaln08@gmail.com Female 8910498626 

10.  Payel Samanta payelsamanta055@gmail.com Female 7908271291 

11.  Piu Patra Patrapiu25@gmail.com Female 91630 32365 

12.  Priyanka Bakuli Priyankabakuli33@gmail.com Female 9382737832 

13.  Raima Bag raibag93@gmail.com Female 7439703886 

14.  Sagar Hazra hazrasagar000@gmail.com Male 7864818466 

15.  Sangita Kodali Kodalisangita6@gmail.com Female 9330916421 

16.  Sathi Khanra Sathikhanra587@gmail.com Female 6291874384 

17.  Shampa Manna sampamanna1910@gmail.com Female 7029980232 

18.  Shreya Bank banksudan826@gmail.com Female 8910102720 

19.  Soumika Chakraborty soumikachakraborty036@gmail.com Female 9748899410 

20.  Sulata Chakraborty basudevchakrabortty94@gmail.com Female 9143298094 

21.  Ritu Jati ritujati214@gmail.com Female 7439528857 

22.  Moumita Khanra khanramoumita744@gmail.com Female 9903078134 
23.  Sayan Chakraborty sayantwo2@gmail.com Male 7044908385 
24.  Bipasha Hazra Bipasha Hazra2004@gmail.com Female 8100676791 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


